MALACAÑANG

RESIDENCE OF THE PRESIDENT OF THE PHILIPPINES MANILA

BY THE PRESIDENT OF THE PHILIPPINES

EXECUTIVE ORDER NO. 193

DESIGNATING THE PRESIDENT OF THE SANITARY INSPECTORS ASSOCIATION OF THE PHILIP-PINES AS A MEMBER OF THE NATIONAL AD-VISORY HEALTH COUNCIL

By virtue of the powers vested in me by law, I, Ramon Magsaysay, President of the Philippines, do hereby designate the president of the Sanitary Inspectors Association of the Philippines as a member of the National Advisory Health Council created in Executive Order No. 24, dated November 12, 1946.

Executive Order No. 24, dated November 12, 1946, as last amended by Executive Order No. 78, dated October 25, 1954, is further amended accordingly.

`Done in the City of Manila, this 20th day of July, in the year of Our Lord, nineteen hundred and fifty-six, and of the Independence of the Philippines, the eleventh.

> RAMON MAGSAYSAY President of the Philippines

By the President:

FORTUNATO DE LEON Executive Secretary